15 Mart 2024 Cuma

7. Kosu Saat:17:00

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S

1

2

5

6

At ismi
MASTERCLASSMAN(5)

EXTRACTION(2)
BOLD SEAROVER(1)
MYTHMAKER(4)
MANDACAN(3)

SON OF THE QUEEN(6)

Yasg
4yda

4yda
Syda
Syda
S5yda

4yda

Yarns Sonuglar

1.)384.000 &
1.)88320 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
MAXIMUS DREAM- LILYANA GRACE

KING DAVID (USA) - NOMDELA ROSA (IRE)
TOROK (IRE) - SEACLEEF (FR)

VENDIP (USA) - MELODY MAKER

SVART ROBIN (JAN) - MOLINARA

MARCAVHLLY (USA) - GFTED SULTAN

GANYAN(S) :1,05 4, SIRALI IKILi(5/2) 8,30 £, 6. CIFTE(3/2,5) 3,60 £

58 kg, 60 kg,
2.)153.600 ¢
2)35.328 ¢

Siklet Jokey
58 AKURSUN
60 ASOZEN
60 OYILDIRIM
60 B.AKCAY
60 G.YILDIZ
58 MER.CELIK

2100 Sentetik

3.)76.800 ¢

3.)17.664 ¢

Sahip Antrenérii Derece

END. COSGUNSU D.ALCEYLAN 2.10.71
END. COSGUNSU D.ALCEYLAN 210.72
A SER. DEMLI FAYESILBUDAK  2.11.21
RUK. ATAS MERTKORKMAZ 21240
CEMSOYDAN MAKALIN 2.12.55
KAZ KARTAL E.YIVIDONER 2.17.36

Antalya Hipdromu (22. Yanis Giinii)

4.)38400 ¢

4)8832¢

Gy AGF St Fark

1,05
1,05
8,90
78,25
72,15

72,45

2

4

Burun
3,5Boy
7,5 Boy

1 Boy

G Gk.

5 boy

HP
88

98

92

50

62

52



